## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2007

- Page 1, line 14, replace "2,810,639" with "1,827,342" and replace "11,643,754" with "10,660,457"
- Page 1, line 19, replace "(\$10,662,028)" with "(\$11,645,325)" and replace "16,628,864" with "15,645,567"
- Page 1, line 20, replace "(11,963,715)" with "(12,440,512)" and replace "11,467,611" with "10,990,814"
- Page 1, line 21, replace "1,301,687" with "795,187" and replace "5,161,253" with "4,654,753"
- Page 1, line 22, replace "28.35" with "2.60" and replace "120.72" with "94.97"
- Page 2, line 10, replace "1,500,575" with "994,075" and replace "6,167,307" with "5,660,807"
- Page 2, line 11, replace "(11,963,715)" with "(12,440,512)" and replace "11,467,611" with "10.990.814"
- Page 2, line 12, replace "(\$10,463,140)" with "(\$11,446,437)" and replace "17,634,918" with "16,651,621"

Renumber accordingly

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.